,INC.
MERCURY & SOLID STATE CONTACTORS • RELAYS
• SWITCHES • LIQUID LEVEL CONTROL FLOATS
Catalog X
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
GENERAL INFORMATION FEATURES AND SELECTION FACTORS
GENERAL INFORMATION
   Mercury Displacement Relays are all designed and built to meet the

Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
22
HOW TO ORDER LIQUID LEVEL CONTROL FLOATS
GOLD PLATED MECHANICAL
FLOAT SWITCHES AVAILABLE
INTRINSICALLY SAFE
RATINGS: 160   A TO 100 mA
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
23
LIQUID LEVEL CONTROL FLOATS
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
24
VERTICAL LIQUID LEVEL CONTROL SWITCH
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
25
TWIN FLOAT CONTROL
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
26
HOW TO ORDER
SWITCHES
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
27
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
LIGHTING
Auditorium Lighting
Beacons and Search Lights
Copy Equipment
Dimmer Controls
Display Signs
Emergency Lighting
Flood Lights
High Intensity Lamps
Hospital Lighting
Lighting Test Panels
Mercury Vapor Lamps
Parking Lots
Photography Lighting
Scoreboards
Sodium Vapor Lamps
Stage Lighting
Street Lighting
Surgical Lighting Control
Tower Lights
Traffic Signal
Tungsten Lamps
GENERAL APPLICATIONS
Air Conditioning
Alarm Systems
Automatic Door Closers
Battery Chargers
Blue Print Machines
Copiers
Computer Power Supplies
Corrosive Locations
Dusty, Oil Locations
Dry Cleaning Equipment
Energy Management Systems
Farm Incubators and Brooders
Low Voltage Switching
Marking and Engraving Equipment
Motor Starting
Soldering Systems
Surgical Equipment
Telephone Switching
Test Panels
Vapor Degreasers
X-Ray Machine Controls
ELECTRIC HEATERS
Baseboard Heaters
Blow Molding